

## PIESE SCHIMB SI ULEIURI

I.D.: 49080569

---

Data publicarii	21.08.20	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.344,54 RON - 2.344,54 RON

---

Descriere: AUTOCUT 46-2 STIHL 3\*88.24=264.71 LEI AUTOCUT 25-2 2\*57.14=114.26 LEI ULEI STIHL 0,5L 10\*12.61=126.05 LEI FILTRU AER 0300 4\*18.49=73.95 LEI UNSOARE 4KG 1\*33.61 LEI ULEI H46 20L 1\*126.05 LEI ULEI M40 1L 5\*6.72=33.61 LEI FIR 2,4MM 420M 1\*176.47 LEI HOLENDER 2\*2.10=4.20 LEI SUFA REMORCARE 1\*21.05 LEI FIR 3MM 280M 1\*164.71 LEI CAP DECALEMITRU 4\*8.40=33.61 LEI ULEI M40 4L 1\*25.21 LEI ULEI M40 1L 1\*6.72 LEI SINA 30CM 3/8 1.3 1\*109.24 LEI LANT 22D 2\*37.82=75.63 LEI PILA STIHL 1\*6.72 LEI HUSE AUTO 1\*184.87 LEI LAMPA SPATE 2\*18.49=36.97 LEI CUREA AVX 1\*16.81 LEI ACUMULATOR 12V 75AH ROMBAT 1\*369.75 LEI BEC 12V H4 2\*8.40=16.81 LEI FILTRU HABITACLU CU2939 1\*33.61 LEI FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL PU825 1\*79.83 LEI FILTRU AER C35154 1\*42.02 LEI FILTRU ULEI NGH 056 1\*21.01 LEI ULEI CASTROL 5W40 TD 5L 1\*147.06 LEI

---